25
  L
EN
G
TH
 (L
)
  M6 TAPPED HOLES (X2)
SPECIFICATIONS :
Stainless steel alloy construction.•
Precision Turned finish.•
Filled with Epoxy compound.•
M6 Tapped holes on both ends.•
Available Sizes Model Number
100mm Length OM-DHP-100
125mm Length OM-DHP-125
150mm Length OM-DHP-150
200mm Length OM-DHP-200
250mm Length OM-DHP-250
300mm Length OM-DHP-300
350mm Length OM-DHP-350
400mm Length OM-DHP-400
500mm Length OM-DHP-500
600mm Length OM-DHP-600
DRAWN
APPROVED
DATE
CHECKED